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CLUB NAME TYPE SPONSOR NAME 

 

       SPONSOR EMAIL LOCATION 

(ASL) American Sign Language Club Interest Ms. Mishrigi Monica.mishrigi@ocps.net  5-213 

Anime Club Interest Ms. Lilavois Emily.lilavois@ocps.net  5-106 

Art Club Interest Mrs. Guerrero Christie.guerrero@ocps.net  04-103 

Asian American and Pacific Islander Club Interest Mr. Royal Ladara.royal@ocps.net  02-101J 

Aspire to Excellence Organization Mr. Royal Ladara.royal@ocps.net  02-101J 

Athletic Training Interest Ms. Webb Brittney.webb@ocps.net  04-217 

Battle of the Books Interest Mr. Kellen Michael.kellen@ocps.net  04-107 

Calculus Project Academic Mr. Keith Gregory.keith@ocps.net  05-317 

Culinary Club Interest Mr. Rivera Justo.rivera@ocps.net  06-106 

Dance Club Interest Ms. Diaz Cecilia.diaz@ocps.net  05-109 

Drama Club Interest Mrs. Whitman Andrea.whitman@ocps.net  08-104 

Dungeons and Dragons Interest Ms. Whitmore Jennifer.whitmore@ocps.net  06-311 

English National Honor Society Academic Mr. Unamuno Jose.unamunolossada@ocps.net  5-309 

Environmental Club Service Mrs. Jensen Amy.jensen@ocps.net  05-211 

Esports Club Interest Mr. Jensen Sandy.jensenjr@ocps.net  04-314 

FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes) Interest 

Ms. Schinzing/Ms. 

Cubillos 

Ninfa.cubillos@ocps.net  

Amber.schinzing@ocps.net  05-310 
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Film Appreciation Club Interest Mr. Wallace Joshua.wallace@ocps.net  Media Center 

Find your V.O.I.C.E. Interest Mrs. Triche Vivian.triche@ocps.net  4-203 

FFA Agriculture Club Academic/Interest Mr. Arbuckle Jaymes.arbuckle@ocps.net  06-108 

Gay Straight Alliance/LGBTQIA+ Interest Mr. Royal Ladara.royal@ocps.net  02-101J 

Girls Learn International Interest Mr. Charboneau Brian.charboneau@ocps.net  06-209 

Interact/Rotary Club Service Ms. Hogan Angela.hogan@ocps.net 05-316 

Key Club/ Beta Club Academic Ms. Powell Valerie.powell@ocps.net  02-101G 

K-Pop Club Interest Mrs. Serrano Anneli.serrano@ocps.net  08-109 

Latinos in Action (LIA) Interest Mrs. Rodriguez Suvani.rodriguez@ocps.net  05-217 

Males of Color Interest 

Mr. Urena/ Mr. 

Andrews 

Chris.andrews@ocps.net  

Daniel.urena@ocps.net  05-309/ 04/106 

Minority Leadership Scholars Academic/Service Mr. Scott/Ms. Terry 

Gerald.scott@ocps.net  

Keyana.terry@ocps.net  06-110B/ 04-211 

Model UN Interest/Service Ms. Fasone Breana.fasone@ocps.net  05-207 

Mu Alpha Theta Honor Society Academic Mr. Keith Gregory.keith@ocps.net  05-317 

National Honor Society Academic/Service Mr. Connell William.connell@ocps.net  02-101E-MC 

Photography Club Interest Mr. Bullock John.bullock@ocps.net  06-107 

Spanish National Honor Society Academic Mrs. Hidalgo Dariana.hidalgo@ocps.net  05-215 

Speech and Debate Academic/Interest Mrs. Sandman Jennifer.sandman@ocps.net  05-105 

Strike Squad Interest Ms. Bradley Lauren.bradley@ocps.net  04-109 

Student Support Foundation Service Mrs. Sandman Jennifer.sandman@ocps.net  05-105 

Tri-M Music Honor Society Academic Ms. Kupetz Leslie.kupetz@ocps.net  08-111 

Vex Robotics Club Academic/Interest Ms. Whitmore Jennifer.whitmore@ocps.net  06-311 
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